
Day
Arrival
Date

Arrival Time Vessel
Departure

Time
Departure

Date
Berth GRT LOA PAX Max

Fri 15/04/22 0800 SPITSBERGEN  M 2200 15/04/22 Pier No. 3 East 7344 100.54 180

Mon 18/04/22 0800 MAUD  M 1800 18/04/22 Pier No. 3 east 16151 135.75 500

Fri 29/04/22 0800 SPITSBERGEN 1400 29/04/22 Pier No. 3 East 7344 100.54 180

Sat 30/04/22 0800 MAUD 1800 30/04/22 Pier No. 3 East 16151 135.75 500

Mon 09/05/22 0800 SPITSBERGEN 1400 09/05/22 Pier No. 3 East 7344 100.54 180

Wed 11/05/22 0900 AIDA AURA 1930 11/05/22 Outer anchorage 42289 202.84 1251

Thu 12/05/22 1830 HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS 1300 13/05/22 Pier No. 3 East 2112 72 45

Tue 17/05/22 0730 L'AUSTRAL  M 1800 17/05/22 Pier No. 3 East 10944 142 224



Day
Arrival
Date

Arrival Time Vessel
Departure

Time
Departure Date Berth GRT LOA PAX Max

Sat 21/05/22 0800 SPITSBERGEN 1700 21/05/22 Pier No. 3 East 7344 100.54 180

Mon 23/05/22 0800 MINERVA 1800 23/05/22 Pier No. 3 East 10700 113.2 


Mon 23/05/22 0730 OCEAN NOVA 1730 23/05/22 Pier No. 1 West 2183 73 100

Tue 24/05/22 0800 MAUD 1800 24/05/22 Pier No. 3 East 16151 135.75 500

Wed 25/05/22 0800 SILVER MOON  M 1900 28/05/22 Outer Anchorage 40791 212.8 600

Fri 27/05/22 0700 OCEAN ATLANTIC  M 1230 27/05/22 Pier No. 3 East 12798 140 350

Fri 27/05/22 2200 ISLAND SKY 1330 28/05/22 Pier No. 3 East 4200 91 100

Mon 30/05/22 1400 AMADEA 2000 30/05/22 Outer Anchorage 29008 192.82 576



Day
Arrival
Date

Arrival Time Vessel Departure Time Departure Date Berth GRT LOA PAX Max

Tue 31/05/22 0700 LE BELLOT 1700 31/05/22 Pier No. 1 West 9920 131.5 200

Tue 31/05/22 0900 HANSEATIC INSPIRATION  M 0430 01/06/22 Pier No. 3 East 15651 139 


Thu 02/06/22 1900 HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS 2130 03/06/22 Pier No. 1 west 2112 72 45

Tue 07/06/22 0630 ISLAND SKY 1330 07/06/22 Pier No. 3 East 4200 91 100

Wed 08/06/22 0900 SILVER WHISPER 1800 08/06/22 Outer Anchorage 28258 186 400

Sat 11/06/22 0900 HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS 1800 11/06/22 Pier No. 3 East 2112 72 45

Wed 15/06/22 0800 ISLAND SKY 1330 15/06/22 Pier No. 3 |East 4200 91 100

Wed 15/06/22 2230 HANSEATIC SPIRIT 1700 16/06/22 Pier No. 3 east 15726 138 195



Day
Arrival
Date

Arrival Time Vessel
Departure

Time
Departure Date Berth GRT LOA PAX Max

Sat 18/06/22 0700 HEBRIDEAN SKY 1400 18/06/22 Pier No. 3 East 4200 91 100

Wed 22/06/22 0830 HERITAGE ADVENTURER  M 1400 22/06/22 Inner Anchorage 8445 124.8 


Fri 24/06/22 1300 HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS 2130 24/06/22 Pier No. 3 East 2112 72 45

Mon 27/06/22 0700 HEBRIDEAN SKY 1330 27/06/22 Pier No. 3 East 4200 91 100

Wed 29/06/22 0700 HERITAGE ADVENTURER 1330 29/06/22 Inner Anchorage 8445 124.8 


SAT 02/07/22 0800 MAUD 1800 02/07/22 Pier No. 3 East 16151 135.75 500

Mon 04/07/22 1300 WORLD NAVIGATOR 2000 04/07/22 Pier No. 3 East 9315 126 170

Sat 16/07/22 0830 HERITAGE ADVENTURER 1400 16/07/22 Inner Anchorage 8445 124.8 




Day
Arrival
Date

Arrival Time Vessel Departure Time
Departure

Date
Berth GRT LOA PAX Max

Sat 16/07/22 0800 MAUD 2000 16/07/22 Pier No. 3 East 16151 135.75 500

Mon 18/07/22 1300 ISLAND SKY 1930 18/07/22 Pier No. 3 East 4200 91 100

Sat 23/07/22 0700 OCEAN ODYSSEY 2200 23/07/22 Pier No. 3 east 8035 104.4 140

Mon 25/07/22 2130 HERITAGE ADVENTURER 1830 26/07/22 Inner Anchorage 8445 124.8 


Wed 27/07/22 0900 AMERA 1900 27/07/22 Outer Anchorage 39051 204 800

Thu 28/07/22 0800 ARCADIA 1800 28/07/22 Outer Anchorage 84342 290 2000

Sat 30/07/22 0700 CORINTHIAN 2000 30/07/22 Pier No. 1 west 4077 88 90

Sat 30/07/22 0800 MAUD 1800 30/07/22 Pier No. 3 East 16151 135.75 500



Day
Arrival
Date

Arrival Time Vessel
Departure

Time
Departure Date Berth GRT LOA PAX Max

Wed 03/08/22 0800 LE CHAMPLAIN 2200 03/08/22 Pier No. 3 East 9920 131.5 200

Fri 05/08/22 0700 CORINTHIAN 2000 05/08/22 Pier No. 3 East 4077 88 90

Sun 07/08/22 0800 SEAVENTURE (TBC) 1800 07/08/22 Pier No. 1 West 6752 111 


Tue 09/08/22 0700 LE CHAMPLAIN 1830 09/08/22 Pier No. 3 East 9920 131.5 200

Thu 11/08/22 0800 SEABOURN QUEST 1700 11/08/22 Outer Anchorage 32346 198 500

Sat 13/08/22 0800 MAUD 1800 13/08/22 Pier No. 3 East 16151 135.75 500

Tue 16/08/22 0800 AZAMARA QUEST 2000 16/08/22 Outer Anchorage 30277 181 700

Wed 17/08/22 0700 WORLD VOYAGER  M 1100 17/08/22 Pier No. 3 East 9315 126 170



Day
Arrival
Date

Arrival Time Vessel
Departure

Time
Departure

Date
Berth GRT LOA PAX Max

Thu 18/08/22 0700 LE CHAMPLAIN 2200 18/08/22 Pier No. 3 East 9920 131.5 90

Thu 18/08/22 0700 EUROPA 2339 18/08/22 Outer Anchorage 28890 198.6 400

Fri 19/08/22 0700 CORINTHIAN 2000 19/08/22 Pier No. 3 East 4077 88 90

Tue 23/08/22 0700 LE CHAMPLAIN 1830 23/08/22 Pier No. 3 East 9920 131.5 200

Wed 24/08/22 0800 AMERA 1300 24/08/22 Outer Anchorage 39051 204 800

Thu 25/08/22 0700 CORINTHIAN 2000 25/08/22 Pier No. 3 East 4077 88 90

Sat 27/08/22 0700 GANN 2000 27/08/22 Pier No. 3 East 6257 108 255

Mon 29/08/22 0700 EMERALD OCEAN  M 1800 29/08/22 Pier No. 3 East 5246 110 150



Day
Arrival
Date

Arrival Time Vessel
Departure

Time
Departure

Date
Berth GRT LOA PAX Max

Tue 30/08/22 0800 LE CHAMPLAIN 1800 30/08/22 Pier No. 3 East 9920 131.5 200

Sat 03/09/22 0930 HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS 0800 04/09/22 Pier No. 3 East 2112 72 45

Wed 07/09/22 0700 WORLD EXPLORER  M 1500 07/09/22 Pier No. 3 East 9923 126 170

Wed 07/09/22 0700 OCEAN ODYSSEY 2200 07/09/22 Pier No. 1 West 8035 104.4 170

Thu 08/09/22 0700 CORINTHIAN 2000 08/09/22 Pier No. 3 East 4077 88 90

Fri 09/09/22 0800 MAUD 1800 31/07/22 Pier No. 3 East 16151 135.75 500

Sat 10/09/22 0700 OCEAN MAJESTY  M 1400 10/09/22 Pier No. 3 East 10417 135 170

Mon 12/09/22 1000 HANSEATIC SPIRIT 1900 12/09/22 Pier No. 3 East 15726 138 200



Day Arrival Date Arrival Time Vessel
Departure

Time
Departure Date Berth GRT LOA PAX Max

Wed 14/09/22 0700 CORINTHIAN 2000 14/09/22 Pier No. 3 East 4077 88 90

Thu 15/09/22 0700 WORLD VOYAGER 1400 15/09/22 Pier No. 3 East 9315 126 170

Thu 15/09/22 1730 HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS 1730 16/09/22 Pier No. 1 West 2112 72 45


